W CAROLINA

GAS TRANSMISSION

Svc Req Name

AGY Aiken LLC

Alpek Polyester USA, LLC

ARAUCO North America, Inc.

Bamberg Board of Public Works

Bethune Nonwovens, Inc.

Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC
Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC
Celanese Polymer Products, LLC
Clinton-Newberry Natural Gas Authority
Commissioners of Public Works
Department of Public Utilities City of Orangeburg
Department of Public Utilities City of Orangeburg
Department of Public Utilities City of Orangeburg
Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc.
Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc.
Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc.
Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc.
Domtar Paper Company, LLC

Fiber Industries LLC

Mansfield Power and Gas LLC

Nucor Corporation

Patriots Energy Group

Perdue Farms, Inc.

Resonac Graphite America, Inc

SCANA Energy Marketing, LLC

SCANA Energy Marketing, LLC

Shaw Industries Group, Inc.

Shaw Industries Group, Inc.

Soluni LLC

Soluni LLC

Texican Natural Gas Company, LLC

Coralina Gas Transmission, LLC
Capacity Expiring - Thirty Six Month Period

Report Date:  4/24/2025
Svc Req K Type
15-469-9172 FT
06-981-9972 FT
11-204-0725 FT
78-134-8425 FT
83-770-4050 FT
01-473-0076 FT
01-473-0076 FT
11-850-3848 FT
07-806-9432 FT
03-009-5111 FT
04-562-7312 FT
04-562-7312 FT
04-562-7312 FT
00-791-9517 FT
00-791-9517 FT
00-791-9517 FT
00-791-9517 FT
78-924-5110 FT
08-069-0714 FT
07-909-6773 FT
00-344-6796 FT
13-746-7457 FT
02-266-6820 FT
18-824-4651 FT
60-564-7775 FT
60-564-7775 FT
04-584-0055 FT
04-584-0055 FT
08-068-3064 FT
08-068-3064 FT
15-722-0096 FT

K Name Svs Req K Version  Expire Date
FT10002 FT10002.01 10/31/2026
FT10257 FT10257.01 03/31/2028
FT99902 FT99902.01 02/29/2028
FT10006 FT10006.01 10/31/2027
FT10309 FT10309.01 12/31/2026
FT10252 FT10252.01 04/30/2026
FT10252 FT10252.02 10/31/2027
FT10341 FT10341.01 03/31/2028
FT10011 FT10011.01 10/31/2026
FT10254 FT10254.01 01/31/2028
FT10036 FT10036.01 10/31/2026
FT10036 FT10036.02 10/31/2026
FT10036 FT10036.04 03/31/2027
FT10048 FT10048.01 10/31/2026
FT10048 FT10048.06 10/31/2026
FT10048 FT10048.14 10/31/2027
FT10048SegmentFT10048Segment.07 10/31/2025
FT10242 FT10242.05 02/28/2027
FT10319 FT10319.01 02/29/2028
FT10314 FT10314.01 10/31/2027
FT10035 FT10035.02 03/31/2027
FT10039 FT10039.12 03/31/2026
FT10295 FT10295.01 05/31/2027
FT10285 FT10285.01 12/31/2026
FT10044 FT10044.03 10/31/2027
FT10044 FT10044.04 10/31/2026
FT10313 FT10313.01 12/31/2027
FT10313 FT10313.02 12/31/2027
FT10326.01 FT10326.01 06/30/2027
FT10328 FT10328.01 06/30/2027
FT10270 FT10270.05 06/30/2026



